
JANUARY
DATE DAY TIME CITY VENUE

01/09/2024 Tuesday 10:30 AM Redlands
LLUH Managed Care Conference Room 
1782 W Park Ave. Suite 116, Redlands, CA 92373 

01/09/2024 Tuesday 12:30 PM Redlands
LLUH Managed Care Conference Room 
1782 W Park Ave. Suite 116, Redlands, CA 92373 

01/10/2024 Wednesday 10 AM Redlands
LLUH Managed Care Conference Room 
1782 W Park Ave. Suite 116, Redlands, CA 92373 

01/10/2024 Wednesday 2 PM Beaumont
Loma Linda Univ. Healthcare 81 S. Highland Springs 
Ave. Beaumont CA 92223

01/11/2024 Thursday 10 AM Redlands
LLUH Managed Care Conference Room 
1782 W Park Ave. Suite 116, Redlands, CA 92373 

01/11/2024 Thursday 2 PM Banning
Hampton Inn 6071 Joshua Palmer Way
Banning, CA 92220

01/11/2024 Thursday 2 PM Highland
Mi Cocina Restaurant 27961 Highland Ave 
Highland, CA 92346

01/12/2024 Friday 11 AM Redlands
PBS Office 702 W Colton Ave Suite G 
Redlands CA 92374

01/12/2024 Friday 10:30 AM Beaumont
Loma Linda Univ. Healthcare 81 S. Highland Springs 
Ave. Beaumont CA 92223

01/12/2024 Friday 2 PM Redlands Coco's 1140 W Colton Ave. Redlands CA 92374

01/15/2024 Monday 11 AM Rancho Cucamonga
Mimi's Café 10909 Foothill Boulevard, 
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

01/16/2024 Tuesday 10:30 AM Beaumont
Loma Linda Univ. Healthcare 81 S. Highland Springs 
Ave. Beaumont CA 92223

01/16/2024 Tuesday 11 AM Moreno Valley
Margarita Grill 12630 Perris Blvd, 
Moreno Valley CA 92553

01/16/2024 Tuesday 2 PM Redlands
LLUH Managed Care Conference Room 
1782 W Park Ave. Suite 116, Redlands, CA 92373 
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01/16/2024 Tuesday 2 PM Yucaipa Corky's Kitchen 31467 Ave E Yucaipa CA 92399

01/24/2024 Wednesday 1:30 PM Redlands
LLUH Managed Care Conference Room 
1782 W Park Ave. Suite 116, Redlands, CA 92373 

01/24/2024 Wednesday 3 PM Redlands
LLUH Managed Care Conference Room 
1782 W Park Ave. Suite 116, Redlands, CA 92373 

01/25/2024 Thursday 10 AM Redlands
LLUH Managed Care Conference Room 
1782 W Park Ave. Suite 116, Redlands, CA 92373 

01/25/2024 Thursday 2 PM Highland
Mi Cocina Restaurant 27961 Highland Ave 
Highland, CA 92346

01/25/2024 Thursday 2 PM Banning
Hampton Inn 6071 Joshua Palmer Way, 
Banning, CA 92220

01/26/2024 Friday 11 AM Redlands
PBS Office 702 W Colton Ave Suite G 
Redlands CA 92374

01/26/2024 Friday 10:30 AM Beaumont
Loma Linda Univ. Healthcare 81 S. Highland Springs 
Ave. Beaumont CA 92223

01/26/2024 Friday 2 PM Redlands Coco's 1140 W Colton Ave. Redlands CA 92374

01/28/2024 Sunday 9 AM Redlands
PBS Office 702 W Colton Ave Suite G 
Redlands CA 92374

01/29/2024 Monday 10:30 AM Beaumont
Loma Linda Univ. Healthcare 81 S. Highland Springs 
Ave. Beaumont CA 92223

01/29/2024 Monday 2 PM Loma Linda
Loma Linda Drayson Center 25040 Stewart St., 
Loma Linda, CA 92350

01/29/2024 Monday 6 PM Fontana
Mimi's Café 16933 Sierra Lakes Pkwy, 
Fontana CA 92336

01/30/2024 Tuesday 10:30 AM Redlands
LLUH Managed Care Conference Room 
1782 W Park Ave. Suite 116, Redlands, CA 92373 

If you are interested in attending a Medicare Seminar, you can visit Openenrollment.lluh.org or 
call 855-561-3628 to RSVP. However, it is not mandatory to RSVP and you may attend both zoom
and in-person seminars without giving prior notice as a “walk-in”. Thank you



JANUARY FEBRUARY
DATE DAY TIME DATE DAY TIME

01/09/2024 Tuesday 2 PM & 4 PM 02/05/2024 Monday 1 PM
01/10/2024 Wednesday 6 PM 02/07/2024 Wednesday 6 PM
01/14/2024 Sunday 6 PM 02/11/2024 Sunday 11:30 AM
01/15/2024 Monday 1 PM & 6 PM 02/12/2024 Monday 6 PM
01/16/2024 Tuesday 6 PM 02/13/2024 Tuesday 6 PM
01/21/2024 Sunday 11 AM 02/16/2024 Friday 9:30 AM
01/24/2024 Wednesday 11 AM & 4:30 PM 02/21/2024 Wednesday 6 PM
01/28/2024 Sunday 6 PM 02/22/2024 Thursday 10 AM
01/30/2024 Tuesday 1 PM 02/25/2024 Sunday 6 PM

02/27/2024 Tuesday 6 PM
02/28/2024 Wednesday 10 AM

MARCH
DATE DAY TIME

03/06/2024 Wednesday 6 PM
03/08/2024 Friday 10:30 AM
03/10/2024 Sunday 6 PM
03/14/2024 Thursday 10 AM
03/20/2024 Wednesday 1 PM & 6 PM
03/24/2024 Sunday 6 PM
03/26/2024 Tuesday 6 PM
03/29/2024 Friday 2 PM
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